C-sourced GMT Fuse Panel
Installation Guide
Document INS-7570219928
Copyright © Trimm, Inc. All rights reserved.
INS-7570219928 Rev A. 10/24/2011 C-sourced GMT Fuse Panel Installation Instructions
2
Table of Contents
Section 1- General Information ...............................................................................................................................3

Once all steps have been completed above, and a final inspection of the installation has been completed, you
may energize the fuse panel by switching the corresponding interrupt device to its “ON” position.
Section 7 – Fuse Ordering Information
Copyright © Trimm, Inc. All rights reserved.
INS-7570219928 Rev A. 10/24/2011 C-sourced GMT Fuse Panel Installation Instructions
6
PART NUMBER FUSE AMPERAGE PART NUMBER FUSE AMPERAGE
0300097000 18/100 AMP 0300097008 3 AMP
0300097001 1/4 AMP 0300097013 3-1/2 AMP
0300097016 3/8 AMP 0300097012 4 AMP
0300097002 1/2 AMP 0300097009 5 AMP
0600097065 65/100 AMP 0300097011 7-1/2 AMP
0300097003 3/4 AMP 0300097010 10 AMP
0300097004 1 AMP 0300097014 12 AMP
0300097005 1-1/3 AMP 0300097015 15 AMP
0300097006 1-1/2 AMP 0300097100 DUMMY FUSE
0300097007 2 AMP 0300097209 GMT/X FUSE COVER
GMT FUSES
Revision Record
Legend: Type  R=Revision  A=Addition  D=Deletion
    T=Typo   N=New   V=Review
Revision Date  Type Section/Comments
A  10/24/2011 N New Document